
 
1 2   Team Scores  
2  1   Pomona-Pitzer 296  291       587  +11 
3  2   Claremont Mudd Scripps 302  291       593  +17 
1  3   George Fox University 294  302       596  +20 
4  4   Redlands, Univ of 310  292       602  +26 
5  5   Chapman University 317  307       624  +48 
8  6   Whitworth 325  309       634  +58 

T6  7   Cal Lutheran University 324  313       637  +61 
T6  8   Occidental College 324  318       642  +66 
10  9   UC Santa Cruz 332  320       652  +76 
9  10   Pacific University 329  336       665  +89 

11  11   Drew University 347  338       685  +109 
12  12   Willamette Univ. 375  369       744  +168 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T5 1   Andrea York  Redlands, Univ of  72  67       139  -5   
1 2   Katelyn Vo  Pomona-Pitzer  69  71       140  -4   

T5 3   Rachel LeMay  Pomona-Pitzer  72  70       142  -2   
2 4   Alison Takamiya  George Fox University  70  73       143  -1   

T5 T5   Jessie Kong  Claremont Mudd Scripps  72  73       145  +1   
T5 T5   Esther Lee  Claremont Mudd Scripps  72  73       145  +1   
T11 7   Rachel Truong  Chapman University  75  71       146  +2   
T11 8   Liana Brown  George Fox University  75  72       147  +3   
T5 T9   Makensie Toole  George Fox University  72  76       148  +4   
T3 T9   Malia Loo *  Pomona-Pitzer  71  77       148  +4   
T11 11   Alyssa Yee  UC Santa Cruz  75  74       149  +5   
T32 T12   Christine Yu  Claremont Mudd Scripps  80  70       150  +6   
T25 T12   Emily Chang  Pomona-Pitzer  79  71       150  +6   
T3 T14   Emily Zhou *  Claremont Mudd Scripps  71  81       152  +8   
10 T14   Kayla Diaz  Drew University  74  78       152  +8   

T14 T14   Kaila Higgins  Chapman University  76  76       152  +8   
T25 T17   Eunice Yi *  Pomona-Pitzer  79  74       153  +9   
T21 T17   Ashley Zook  Cal Lutheran University  78  75       153  +9   
T17 T17   Claire Whisenant *  Pomona-Pitzer  77  76       153  +9   
T21 T17   Ella Chiu  Claremont Mudd Scripps  78  75       153  +9   
T32 T17   Jett Legacion  Redlands, Univ of  80  73       153  +9   
T17 T17   Nikki Tabios  Pacific University  77  76       153  +9   
T38 T23   Brianna McNelly  Whitworth  81  73       154  +10   
T25 T23   Stella Fergin  Whitworth  79  75       154  +10   
T21 T25   Rachel Aujero  Occidental College  78  77       155  +11   
T38 T25   Bead Boonta  Pacific University  81  74       155  +11   
T41 T25   Chloe Phan  Redlands, Univ of  82  73       155  +11   
T25 28   Reyna Naranjo *  George Fox University  79  77       156  +12   
T14 T29   Iris Liu  Redlands, Univ of  76  81       157  +13   
T21 T29   Federica Domecq Lacroze  Pomona-Pitzer  78  79       157  +13   
T17 T29   Ottavia Lombardo  Pomona-Pitzer  77  80       157  +13   
T25 T32   Brooke Alderson  Cal Lutheran University  79  79       158  +14   
T17 T32   Ainsley Carter  George Fox University  77  81       158  +14   
T55 T32   Lauren Fue *  Claremont Mudd Scripps  85  73       158  +14   
T51 35   Kiana Toole *  George Fox University  84  75       159  +15   
T25 T36   Leanne Telle *  George Fox University  79  81       160  +16   
T32 T36   Maya Ghosh  Occidental College  80  80       160  +16   
T38 T38   Kiara Todd *  Pomona-Pitzer  81  80       161  +17   
T14 T38   Katelyn Lee *  Pomona-Pitzer  76  85       161  +17   
T44 T38   Kaitlyn Vetica  Chapman University  83  78       161  +17   
T25 T38   Giselle Flint  George Fox University  79  82       161  +17   
T32 T38   Reina Tain  Claremont Mudd Scripps  80  81       161  +17   
T41 T38   Jizelle Robledo  Redlands, Univ of  82  79       161  +17   
T60 44   Anna Poulin  Cal Lutheran University  87  75       162  +18   
T44 45   Roxy Riles  Drew University  83  80       163  +19 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T44 T46   Callie Chen  Occidental College  83  81       164  +20   
T51 T46   Madeline Greene  Occidental College  84  80       164  +20   
T51 T48   Nika Gholami  Chapman University  84  82       166  +22   
T32 T48   Julia Diaz  Whitworth  80  86       166  +22   
T55 T48   Brigitte Fenton  Whitworth  85  81       166  +22   
T41 T48   Mikaela Paracuelles  UC Santa Cruz  82  84       166  +22   
T44 T52   Emily Cho  Chapman University  83  84       167  +23   
T44 T52   Amanda Gow  Occidental College  83  84       167  +23   
T51 T54   Maya de la Rama  Cal Lutheran University  84  84       168  +24   
T62 T54   Maddie Hahn  Whitworth  88  80       168  +24   
T60 T54   Isabelle Esquivel  UC Santa Cruz  87  81       168  +24   
T32 T54   Stacia Sarty *  Whitworth  80  88       168  +24   
T55 T58   Sofia Ayesa *  George Fox University  85  84       169  +25   
T62 T58   Elana McGrew  UC Santa Cruz  88  81       169  +25   
59 60   Tori Ruiz *  Cal Lutheran University  86  84       170  +26   

T55 61   Roberta Moore  Willamette Univ.  85  89       174  +30   
T44 62   Makena Tsuye  Pacific University  83  92       175  +31   
T67 T63   Anna Choi *  Occidental College  93  83       176  +32   
T44 T63   Kaylie Hesse  Cal Lutheran University  83  93       176  +32   
66 65   Sophia Tucker *  Redlands, Univ of  90  88       178  +34   
65 66   Emily Rhode  Drew University  89  91       180  +36   

T67 T67   Saida Seelig  Willamette Univ.  93  89       182  +38   
T69 T67   Anushka Srivastav  Willamette Univ.  94  88       182  +38   
T62 T67   Brenda Castillo Amparan  Pacific University  88  94       182  +38   
T69 70   Avery Arnold *  Pacific University  94  93       187  +43   
71 T71   Ellie Wallace *  Pacific University  97  93       190  +46   
72 T71   Brooke Mercer  Drew University  101  89       190  +46   
73 73   Mallory Tolliver  Willamette Univ.  103  103       206  +62   
74 74   Dabin Lee  Drew University  109  99       208  +64   
75 -    Jiya Dalal  UC Santa Cruz  D  D       -     -      
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total

1 Pomona-Pitzer 296 291 587

2 Katelyn Vo (2) 69 71 140

3 Rachel LeMay (4) 72 70 142

T12 Emily Chang (3) 79 71 150

T29 Federica Domecq Lacroze (1) 78 79 157

T29 Ottavia Lombardo (5) 77 80 157

2 Claremont Mudd Scripps 302 291 593

T5 Esther Lee (2) 72 73 145

T5 Jessie Kong (3) 72 73 145

T12 Christine Yu (1) 80 70 150

T17 Ella Chiu (4) 78 75 153

T38 Reina Tain (5) 80 81 161

3 George Fox University 294 302 596

4 Alison Takamiya (1) 70 73 143

8 Liana Brown (3) 75 72 147

T9 Makensie Toole (2) 72 76 148

T32 Ainsley Carter (4) 77 81 158

T38 Giselle Flint (5) 79 82 161

4 Redlands, Univ of 310 292 602

1 Andrea York (1) 72 67 139

T17 Jett Legacion (5) 80 73 153

T25 Chloe Phan (3) 82 73 155

T29 Iris Liu (2) 76 81 157

T38 Jizelle Robledo (4) 82 79 161

5 Chapman University 317 307 624

7 Rachel Truong (2) 75 71 146

T14 Kaila Higgins (1) 76 76 152

T38 Kaitlyn Vetica (5) 83 78 161

T48 Nika Gholami (3) 84 82 166

T52 Emily Cho (4) 83 84 167

6 Whitworth 325 309 634

T23 Brianna McNelly (1) 81 73 154

T23 Stella Fergin (4) 79 75 154

T48 Julia Diaz (3) 80 86 166

T48 Brigitte Fenton (5) 85 81 166

T54 Maddie Hahn (2) 88 80 168

7 Cal Lutheran University 324 313 637

T17 Ashley Zook (2) 78 75 153

T32 Brooke Alderson (3) 79 79 158

44 Anna Poulin (1) 87 75 162

T54 Maya de la Rama (4) 84 84 168

T63 Kaylie Hesse (5) 83 93 176
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total

8 Occidental College 324 318 642

T25 Rachel Aujero (1) 78 77 155

T36 Maya Ghosh (3) 80 80 160

T46 Madeline Greene (2) 84 80 164

T46 Callie Chen (5) 83 81 164

T52 Amanda Gow (4) 83 84 167

9 UC Santa Cruz 332 320 652

11 Alyssa Yee (1) 75 74 149

T48 Mikaela Paracuelles (3) 82 84 166

T54 Isabelle Esquivel (4) 87 81 168

T58 Elana McGrew (5) 88 81 169

75 Jiya Dalal (2) 0 0 0

10 Pacific University 329 336 665

T17 Nikki Tabios (2) 77 76 153

T25 Bead Boonta (1) 81 74 155

62 Makena Tsuye (5) 83 92 175

T67 Brenda Castillo Amparan (4) 88 94 182

11 Drew University 347 338 685

T14 Kayla Diaz (3) 74 78 152

45 Roxy Riles (1) 83 80 163

66 Emily Rhode (2) 89 91 180

T71 Brooke Mercer (4) 101 89 190

74 Dabin Lee (5) 109 99 208

12 Willamette Univ. 375 369 744

61 Roberta Moore (1) 85 89 174

T67 Anushka Srivastav (2) 94 88 182

T67 Saida Seelig (4) 93 89 182

73 Mallory Tolliver (3) 103 103 206
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Individuals 
 

Pos. Player (Team) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total

T9 Malia Loo (Pomona-Pitzer) 71 77 148

T14 Emily Zhou (Claremont Mudd Scripps) 71 81 152

T17 Eunice Yi (Pomona-Pitzer) 79 74 153

T17 Claire Whisenant (Pomona-Pitzer) 77 76 153

28 Reyna Naranjo (George Fox University) 79 77 156

T32 Lauren Fue (Claremont Mudd Scripps) 85 73 158

35 Kiana Toole (George Fox University) 84 75 159

T36 Leanne Telle (George Fox University) 79 81 160

T38 Kiara Todd (Pomona-Pitzer) 81 80 161

T38 Katelyn Lee (Pomona-Pitzer) 76 85 161

T54 Stacia Sarty (Whitworth) 80 88 168

T58 Sofia Ayesa (George Fox University) 85 84 169

60 Tori Ruiz (Cal Lutheran University) 86 84 170

T63 Anna Choi (Occidental College) 93 83 176

65 Sophia Tucker (Redlands, Univ of) 90 88 178

70 Avery Arnold (Pacific University) 94 93 187

T71 Ellie Wallace (Pacific University) 97 93 190
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